
 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 
PLACEMENT STATUS - B.TECH BIOTECHNOLOGY  

Details of Placement for the Year 2025-2026 (Current Final year batch) 

S.NO REGISTER 

NO. 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENT  

Company Designation 

1 22132011 

 
 Sivasankaran S 

Edu-versity, 
Bangalore 

 

 Business 

Development 

Specialist 

 

Details of Placement for the Year 2024-2025  

S.NO REGISTER 

NO. 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENT  

Company Designation 

1 21107022 
Vinay Adithya 

Suresh 

Rinex Technologies, 
Bangalore 

Sales 

Strategist 

2 21107017 R Yuvabharathi 
Orchid Pharma 

Limited, Chennai 

Trainee 

3 21107011 P Joel 

Levim Lifetech Pvt 

Ltd, Chennai 

Junior 

Research 

Associate 

4 21107028 Akash Maran 
Orchid Pharma 

Limited, Chennai 

Trainee 

5 21107030 
Mohamed Aflal 

Ali 

Orchid Pharma 

Limited, Chennai 

Trainee 

6 21107005 S Vedathri 
Orchid Pharma 

Limited, Chennai 

Trainee 

 



Details of Placement for the Year 2023-2024  

S.NO REGISTER 
NO. 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT  

Company Designation 

1 20107016 Mohamed Abdul 
Razeen Zahir 
Hussain 
 

Zifo Technologies 
Private Limited, 
Chennai 

Associate 
analyst 

2 20107013 Naveen kumar R Celldzyne Life 
sciences Private 
Limited 

Research 
Assistant 

3 20107028 Rakshana Devi S Guidehouse India 
Private Limited 

Junior 
Associate 

4 20107012 Aadithya R Guidehouse India 
Private Limited 

Junior 
Associate 

 

Details of Placement for the Year 2022-2023 

S.No Register 
Number 

Name of the Student Employer 

1 19107002 Annapoorna 
Sabanayagam 

Jaro Education 

2 19107009 Aradhana S Skolar 
3 19107005 Ishita Anand Aliens Group 
4 

19107007 Ritusha Badigenchala 
Capgemini 
 

5 
19107003 Rufus Paul Gladson R 

Guidehouse India 
Private Limited 

 

Details of Placement for the Year 2021-2022 

S.No Register 
Number 

Name of the 
Student 

Employer 

1 17108022 Meghana P Clinical research 
Coordinator, SMO 
Connect, Cochin 

2 18108005 Ananya Sarkar Savvysoft Technologies 
Pvt Ltd, Chennai 

 

 

 



Details of Placement for the Year 2020-2021  

S.No Register 
Number 

Name of the 
Student 

Employer 

1 17107001 SHAHEEN 
HUSSAIN 

Associate, Amazon UK 
process, Sutherland. 

2 17107005 MAHARAJAN S Production QA, Lifecell 
International Pvt. Ltd, 
Chennai 

3 17107006 NEHA SUDEV 
CHATTERJEE 

Production QA, Lifecell 
International Pvt. Ltd, 
Chennai 

4 17107008 B NANDHINI Trainee RMQC, Lifecell 
International Pvt. Ltd, 
Chennai 

5 17107011 JEMIMA J Trainee RMQC, Lifecell 
International Pvt. Ltd, 
Chennai 

6 17107012 HARIKRISHNAN 
K R 

Executive- Cytogentics, 
Lifecell International Pvt. 
Ltd 

7 17107014 RAJANA 
RIVETHA 

Trainee- MCC Effective 
Episource India Pvt Ltd. 

8 17107015 DEEPAK S Trainee RMQC, Lifecell 
International Pvt. Ltd, 
Chennai 

9 17107016 BALAMBIGAI K Trainee- MCC Effective 
Episource India Pvt Ltd. 

10 17107018 SHRIVATHSAN R Trainee RMQC, Lifecell 
International Pvt. Ltd, 
Chennai 

 


	 

